

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Impact of Climatic Variability of the Temperature-Humidity Index during Winter, Spring and Summer Seasons in Egypt on the Growth of the Native Bovine Calves" authored by "Alsaied Alnaimy Mostafa Habeeb" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Agriculture and Animal Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9459, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No. 01-11, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jraas/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 5.98

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Impact of Climatic Variability of the Temperature-Humidity Index during Winter, Spring and Summer Seasons in Egypt on the Growth of the Native Bovine Calves" authored by "Mostafa Abbas Abdelmonem Atta" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Agriculture and Animal Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9459, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No. 01-11, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jraas/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 5.98

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Impact of Climatic Variability of the Temperature-Humidity Index during Winter, Spring and Summer Seasons in Egypt on the Growth of the Native Bovine Calves" authored by "Ahmed Kamel Sharaf" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Agriculture and Animal Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9459, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No. 01-11, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jraas/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 5.98

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals

Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Impact of Climatic Variability of the Temperature-Humidity Index during Winter, Spring and Summer Seasons in Egypt on the Growth of the Native Bovine Calves" authored by "Anhar Ibrahim Aly Elhanafy" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Agriculture and Animal Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9459, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No. 01-11, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jraas/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 5.98

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.
Mail id: quest@editormails.com

Website: www.questjournals.org